24.06.2024, 06:49

5 km - bieg

Msc

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Numer

159

168

136

53

23

156

37

78

143

137

84

154

176

12

Nazwisko

WOJTAS

DAJNOWSKI

WASKIEWICZ

KOSECKI

GAJDUS

ZARDECKI

BABINSKI

JARZYNSKI

BARABASZ

MIELEWCZYK

ZURAWSKI

WIERZYNSKI

NOGA

BOHOMIAHKOVA

SARNOWSKI

CIESNIK

Imie

JAKUB

MATEUSZ

SEBASTIAN

TOMASZ

LEON

DAWID

LUKASZ

DARIUSZ

MARIUSZ

LUKASZ

MARIUSZ

MARCIN

GRZEGORZ

KHRYSTYNA

MARCIN

KRZYSZTOF

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

10

11

12

13

14

15

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowos¢

PINCZYN

ANGOWICE

GDANSK

LINIEWO

SKORCZ

BARCHNOWY

KOLINCZ

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

KALISKA

KOSCIERSKIE

CHARBROWO

TCZEW

SLIWICE

SKORCZ

ODESA

OSIEK

GRUDZIADZ

Klub

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

MKS CHOJNICZANKA
CHOJNICE

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL. ZBLEWO

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

DOTRUCHTAC DO
METY

FORREST GUMP
KOSCIERZYNA

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

TEAM TAPFLO

TEAM TAPFLO

STAYER RUN CLUB

Kat

M
kat

Dystans
5 km -

bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:16:14.13

00:16:23.82

00:16:28.17

00:16:33.35

00:16:56.41

00:17:14.18

00:17:20.22

00:17:32.91

00:17:39.15

00:17:44.62

00:18:02.17

00:18:11.29

00:18:21.18

00:18:25.15

00:18:38.66

00:18:40.98

171



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Numer

180

165

146

22

61

1M1

103

28

175

27

93

178

21

46

72

62

73

Nazwisko

MARCHEWKA

BOGULSKI

GRZONKA

FIERKA

KULAKOWSKI

SENIUS

REIMUS

GLOMBIOWSKA

STENCEL

GDANIEC

PALKOWSKA

KLAWIKOWSKI

DZIEDZIC

KtOS

LASKI

KURKOWSKI

LAZARSKI

Imie

MATEUSZ

PIOTR

KAMILA

ADAM

ARTUR

MARCIN

MACIEJ

ZUZANNA

TOMASZ

OLIWIER

AGNIESZKA

SEBASTIAN

SZYMON

tUKASZ

KONRAD

MAREK

MARIAN

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

WIELKI KLINCZ

ZBLEWO

BYTONIA

ZBLEWO

CHOJNICE

KARTUZY

SKORCZ

GDYNIA

PINCZYN

TCZEW

SWAROZYN

GRABOWO

KOSCIERSKIE

TCZEW

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

STAROGARD
GDANSKI

DZIALOWO

Klub

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL. ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL. ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

AKTYWNI KOCIEWIACY

RUNPASSION.PL TEAM

MORSY ZBLEWO

TEAM TAPFLO

TEAM TAPFLO

OLIMPSWIM

TEAM TAPFLO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

UKS 8 STAROGARD GD

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

START TEAM
WABRZEZNO

Kat

30-
39

30-
39

30-
39

50-
59

40-
49

M

kat Dystans

5 5 km -
bieg

6 5 km -
bieg
5km -
bieg

2 5km -
bieg

6 5km -
bieg

7 5 km -
bieg

8 5km -
bieg
5km -
bieg

9 5km -
bieg

1 5 km -
bieg

1 5km -
bieg

10 5km-
bieg

3 5 km -
bieg

4 5 km -
bieg

2 5km -
bieg

3 5km -
bieg

11 5 km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:18:50.87

00:18:56.73

00:19:04.56

00:19:06.59

00:19:17.43

00:19:20.80

00:19:24.04

00:19:30.91

00:19:38.20

00:19:40.67

00:19:41.35

00:20:18.78

00:20:21.28

00:20:25.58

00:20:25.58

00:20:31.06

00:20:39.25

2111



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Numer

163

169

68

126

80

114

102

10

97

94

153

19

132

76

138

83

127

Nazwisko

WASIAK

SRUTKOWSKI

LOOSE

SZWEDA

MIESIARCZYK

SKOSOLAS

RATAJCZAK

BOSCHKE

PLONA

PALKOWSKI

SKALSKA

DYDYMSKI

TRYGALSKI

MALINOWSKI

WILKE

NACZK

SZWEDOWSKI

Imie

MILOSEAWA

SYLWESTER

BARTOSZ

MAREK

JANUSZ

JANUSZ

DAWID

MAGDALENA

GRZEGORZ

FILIP

ANNA

KRZYSZTOF

CEZARY

MATEUSZ

TOMASZ

WIKTORIA

tUKASZ

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

OLSZTYN

SZTUM

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

ROZENTAL

GDANSK

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

SKORCZ

JEZIERCE

SWAROZYN

BYTONIA

RUMIA

PINCZYN

WIELGLOWY

GDYNIA

LEBORK

KULICE

Klub

KS SOKOL. ZBLEWO

BBL PELPLIN

SKL FILIPPIDES

TEAM TAPFLO

TEAM TAPFLO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

METEOR PINCZYN

P4F

KB BIEGAJACY

DIETETYK TEAM

BBL PELPLIN

Kat

30-
39

30-
39

40-
49

40-
49

30-
39

kat

12

13

14

15

16

Dystans
5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:20:48.42

00:20:49.08

00:20:51.84

00:20:56.00

00:20:57.14

00:21:00.64

00:21:02.17

00:21:02.94

00:21:03.55

00:21:05.41

00:21:08.64

00:21:12.31

00:21:15.15

00:21:16.43

00:21:23.02

00:21:32.17

00:21:32.67

3/M1



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Numer

135

131

155

71

161

47

63

160

164

183

41

144

98

105

58

79

134

Nazwisko

WACHOWSKA

TRYGALSKA

GAPSKI

LOOSE

KACZYNSK

KLOS

LABON

MACHNIKOWSKA

TUSZKIEWICZ

DZIUBAK

KALWAJTYS

TYBUS

PLONA

ROZEK

KUCZKOWSKI

MIELEWCZYK

URBANIAK

Imie

MONIKA

PAULINA

ZBIGNIEW

SEBASTIAN

DANIEL

SZYMON

MAGDALENA

KAROLINA

STANISLAW

MICHAL

TOMASZ

WOJCIECH

KRZYSZTOF

MACIEJ

MARIUSZ

MAGDALENA

MAREK

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

10

43

44

45

46

11

12

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

13

54

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

RAJKOWY

PINCZYN

STAROGARD
GD.

WDA

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

ZBLEWO

KOTEZE

ZBLEWO

RACIAZ

GDANSK

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

ZBLEWO

FRANK

ZBLEWO

CHARBROWO

GDANSK

Klub

BBL PELPLIN

MORSY ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

MORSY ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

ZAWSZE DO CELU

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

SP NR 35 W GDANSKU
OLIWIE

Kat

40-
49

30-
39

kat

10

11

17

12

18

19

13

20

21

Dystans
5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5 km -

bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:21:35.50

00:21:37.04

00:21:38.00

00:21:49.51

00:21:54.56

00:22:01.36

00:22:04.00

00:22:06.63

00:22:07.74

00:22:08.95

00:22:21.87

00:22:32.06

00:22:35.88

00:22:37.60

00:22:39.83

00:22:40.31

00:22:40.90

4/11



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Numer

44

1"

116

30

141

39

170

167

123

115

148

49

69

24

151

57

Nazwisko

KLEISA

BUJANOWSKA

SEAWINSKI

GOSIENIECKI

WNUK

JEDTKA

RUCHLEWICZ

SZWEDOWSKI

SZCZECH

SKOWRONSKI

SZCZEPANSKI

KMERA

LOOSE

GAWKOWSKI

KORTAS

KRITSAK

BAKOWSKI

Imie

SYLWIA

KATARZYNA

DOMINIK

KONRAD

STANISLAW

KORNELIUSZ

NATALIA

KACPER

ZDZISLAW

BARTOSZ

ADAM

MATEUSZ

DARIUSZ

PIOTR

MONIKA

SVIATOSLAV

TADEUSZ

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

14

15

55

56

57

58

16

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

17

66

67

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

KOLBUDY

LIPINKI

SZLACHECKIE

PELPLIN

DOLSK

WIELKI KLINCZ

SKARSZEWY

SZTUM

KULICE

PREGOWO
DOLNE

GDANSK

SEMLIN

GDANSK

WDA

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

ROKOCIN

Klub

LESNA RUNDA

BBL PELPLIN

BBL PELPLIN

BBL PELPLIN

EMERYT

KLESZCZEWKO
KOSCIERSKIE

TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI
/ADIDAS RUNNERS

TRICITY

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL. ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

TERNOPIL TRAIL

AQ

Kat

40-
49

30-
39

20-
29

30-
39

60-
69

70+

30-
39

kat

14

10

15

22

16

11

Dystans
5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:22:54.03

00:23:03.91

00:23:20.14

00:23:24.11

00:23:24.80

00:23:26.74

00:23:28.50

00:23:36.01

00:23:39.92

00:23:45.90

00:23:48.01

00:23:49.26

00:23:55.48

00:23:56.41

00:24:01.88

00:24:14.16

00:24:20.56

5/1



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Numer

128

14

106

17

145

87

55

81

129

120

174

109

85

52

32

56

Nazwisko

SLEZAK

CZAPIEWSKI

RUDNIK

DORAWA

GEMBA

ORLIKOWSKA

ALASZKIEWICZ

KOzIOL

MISZKE

SWIERCZYNSKI

SUCHOMSKI

SZCZYPIOR

SABINIARZ

NOGA

KOSECKA

BIELINSKI

GRABOWSKA

KLINKOSZ

KRAVCHUK

Imie

ADAM

PRZEMYStAW

JERZY

SEBASTIAN

PIOTR

NATALIA

KATARZYNA

ANNA KOZIOL

KAZIMIERZ

ZBIGNIEW

KRZYSZTOF

MARCIN

SZYMON

IZABELA

DOROTA

KRZYSZTOF

EWA

NATALIA
KRAVCHUK

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

68

69

70

71

72

18

19

20

73

74

75

76

77

21

22

78

23

24

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

ELBLAG

KOPYTKOWO

CHOJNICE

ZBLEWO

DABROWKA

SEMLIN

PELPLIN

PELPLIN

CZERSK

CZERSK

GDYNIA

ZBLEWO

PINCZYN

PELPLIN

ROZENTAL

ROKOCIN

GDANSK

GDANSK

Klub

OSP POGRODZIE

FLORIAN CHOJNICE

PSP STAROGARD

GDANSKI

BBL PELPLIN

BBL PELPLIN

FLORIAN CHOJNICE

OKSWIM OLSZTYN T-11

SOKOL ZBLEWO

MORSY ZBLEWO

BBL PELPLIN

BBL PELPLIN

Kat

30-
39

30-
39

70+

40-
49

40-
49

20-
29

50-
59

kat

17

18

19

10

23

24

12

11

Dystans

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5 km -

bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:24:22.61

00:24:30.48

00:24:31.10

00:24:31.50

00:24:37.28

00:24:39.15

00:24:51.01

00:24:52.06

00:24:57.99

00:25:00.57

00:25:00.77

00:25:00.88

00:25:03.88

00:25:17.71

00:25:18.96

00:25:20.25

00:25:27.25

00:25:28.15

6/11



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

M

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Numer

35

67

152

82

48

113

15

108

45

40

181

166

96

89

150

16

149

Nazwisko

GUZINSKA

LOOSE

KORTAS

MUSZYNSKA

KMERA

SKOSOLAS

DORAWA

SABINIARZ

KLEJNA

JEDRZEJEWSKI

FREYER

BOGALECKI

PIANKOWSKI

OSSOWSKA

KORTAS

DORAWA

SKORLINSKI

Imie

JUSTYNA

ANNA

ROKSANA

MAGDALENA

DAMIAN

AGNIESZKA

LUKASZ

MODEST

WIESLAWA

MARCIN

BARTOSZ

MAREK

MACIEJ

EWA

RAFAL

MIKOtAJ

KRYSZTOF

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

25

26

27

28

79

29

80

81

30

82

83

84

85

31

86

87

88

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

PINCZYN

WDA

ZBLEWO

PELPLIN

GDANSK

GDANSK

ZBLEWO

PINCZYN

ZBLEWO

RADOGOSZzZCZ

NOWY

TOMYSL

STAROGARD
GDANSKI

NIEDAMOWO

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

Klub

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

SOKOL. ZBLEWO

BBL PELPLIN

TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI
/ADIDAS RUNNERS

TRICITY

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

HEUEL LOGISTICS

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KOSCIERSKI KLUB
MORSOW "FORREST

GUMP"

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

AQ

Kat

20-
29

40-
49

30-

60+

30-
39

M

kat Dystans

2 5km -
bieg

9 5 km -
bieg

1 5km -
bieg

12 5km-
bieg

20 5km-
bieg

10 5km-
bieg

13  5km-
bieg

7 5km -
bieg

2 5km -
bieg

25 5km-
bieg

26 5km-
bieg

4 5km -
bieg

8 5 km -
bieg

1 5 km -
bieg

21 5km-
bieg

8 5 km -
bieg

22  5km-
bieg

Czas netto

00:25:30.39

00:25:38.45

00:25:41.83

00:25:42.68

00:25:48.03

00:25:49.60

00:25:53.34

00:25:56.58

00:26:00.15

00:26:01.88

00:26:08.73

00:26:09.51

00:26:09.87

00:26:18.84

00:26:32.82

00:26:35.90

00:26:36.28

7M1



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Numer

43

121

42

18

171

142

147

38

92

104

50

118

139

110

86

158

107

Nazwisko

KASZCZYSZYN

BIELINSKA

SZAIJNER

KAMINSKA

DYDYMSKA

REKOWSKI

ZAREBA

GRZONKA

JEDTKA

OTTA

REMUS

KMERA

SROKA

WITT

SAWICKA

NUREK

OSIECKI

SABINIARZ

Imie

DAWID

BOZENA

FILIP

MARTA

MONIKA

KAZIMIERZ

BEATA

SZYMON

ANGELIKA

KASIA

SANDRA

RAFAL

MARIETTA

GRAZYNA

ELZBIETA

DOMINIKA

GRZEGORZ

BEATA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

89

32

90

33

34

91

35

92

36

37

38

93

39

40

41

42

94

43

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé Klub

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD AQ

GDANSKI

ZBLEWO

DABROWA MORSY ZBLEWO

RUMIA

TCZEW EATON RUNNING
TEAM/BIEGAJACY
TCZEW

KALISKA NIEZRZESZONA

BYTONIA KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

SKARSZEWY

ZBLEWO

BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI
/ADIDAS RUNNERS
TRICITY

BORZECHOWO

SOPOT MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL
TEAM

MIRADOWO

PINCZYN

14-220

KISIELICE

PINCZYN KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

Kat

30-
39

40-
49

20-
29

20-
29

50-
59

40-
49

50-
59

60+

30-
39

20-
29

70+

50-
59

kat

23

1

14

27

12

13

28

14

Dystans

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:26:54.76

00:27:06.91

00:27:09.12

00:27:09.20

00:27:11.29

00:27:24.15

00:27:35.77

00:27:39.96

00:27:51.21

00:28:04.25

00:28:10.20

00:28:10.78

00:28:15.36

00:28:19.90

00:28:38.08

00:28:46.33

00:28:47.85

00:28:55.11
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24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Numer

20

172

133

25

13

95

185

179

64

7

75

66

119

29

122

Nazwisko

DYWELSKI

KALDUNSKI

TRYGALSKI

GDANIEC

CZAJKA

PIANKOWSKA

£OBOCKA

MAKOWSKI

ADAMCZYK

LECH

MARSZALEK

LUKASZEWICZ

LITERSKA

SUCHOMSKA

GOSIENIECKI

BOGDAN

SZAJNER

Imie

MIROStLAW

TADEUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

ARTUR

BARTLOMIEJ

JOANNA

JULIA

KRZYSZTOF

MARZENA

JACEK

MARIAN

BARBARA

NATALIA

DOMINIKA

KAROL

BEATA

MARTA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

95

96

97

98

99

44

45

100

46

101

102

47

48

49

103

50

51

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

TCZEW

CZERSK

PINCZYN

TCZEW

TCZEW

NIEDAMOWO

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD

GDANSKI

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

STAROGARD

GD.

GDANSK

BYTONIA

GDYNIA

DOLSK

DEMLIN

ZBLEWO

Klub

BIEGAJACY TCZEW

FLORIAN CHOJNICE

MORSY ZBLEWO

TEAM TAPFLO

TEAM TAPFLO

KOSCIERSKI KLUB
MORSOW FORREST

GUMP

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL

TEAM

Kat

60-
69

70+

kat

29

24

10

1

15

13

15

Dystans
5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:29:18.64

00:29:19.78

00:29:29.80

00:29:36.00

00:29:38.51

00:29:44.28

00:30:09.84

00:30:21.46

00:30:24.36

00:30:24.66

00:30:25.45

00:30:46.22

00:30:59.95

00:31:10.62

00:31:56.98

00:32:03.41

00:32:19.08

911



24.06.2024, 06:49

Msc

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

Numer

31

26

70

36

124

130

125

65

184

162

100

34

91

90

173

177

140

60

Nazwisko

GOSIENIECKI

GDANIEC

LOOSE

HINC

SZCZYPKOWSKA

TRYGALSKA

BIELKIEWICZ

SZWARC

LENKIEWICZ

KROPIDLOWSKA

LOPINSKI

PRILL

GRYCNER

OSSOWSKI

OSSOWSKA

LOZYNSK

MILKOWSKI

WITT

KULCZYCKI

Imie

RAFAL

EWA

JUSTYNA

BEATA

DANUTA

BEATA

WERONIKA

KAMIL

RYSZARD

DOROTA

ALEKSY

AGNIESZKA

PIOTR

KAZIMIERZ

MARZENA
OSSOWSKA

JACEK

MARIUSZ

HENRYK

JAN

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Pt

pt

104

52

53

54

55

56

57

105

106

58

107

59

108

109

60

110

1M1

112

113

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé

DOLSK

TCZEW

ZBLEWO

CZERSK

BORZECHOWO

PINCZYN

ZBLEWO

ZBLEWO

GDANSK

ZBLEWO

PILA

BIALACHOWO

STAROGARD
GDANSKI

BORZECHOWO

BORZECHOWO

CHOJNICE

GDYNIA

SOPOT

GDANSK

Klub

TEAM TAPFLO

MORSY ZBLEWO

MORSY ZBLEWO

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL
TEAM

SAMI SWOI

MORSY ZBLEWO

MORSY ZBLEWO

FLORIAN

NORBSOFT

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

Kat

50-
59

40-
49

30-
39

40-
49

60+

50-
59

20-
29

20-
29

60-
69

50-
59

70+

30-
39

70+

60-
69

70+

70+

M
kat

12

14

16

15

10

16

11

17

13

14

10

Dystans

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg
5 km -
bieg
5 km -
bieg
5 km -
bieg
5 km -
bieg
5km -

bieg

5 km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

5km -
bieg

Czas netto

00:32:19.60

00:32:39.38

00:32:52.76

00:33:09.32

00:33:22.97

00:33:33.26

00:33:59.88

00:35:35.88

00:36:00.68

00:36:12.44

00:37:07.90

00:37:07.98

00:37:32.47

00:40:54.59

00:40:54.86

00:42:16.51

00:43:03.52

00:46:05.23

00:54:04.10
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5 km - nordic walking

Msc Numer

1 186
2 261
3 182
4 259
5 252
6 254

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/9950/results.html

Nazwisko

KUBALA

LANGMESSER

ZAWADZKI

SIENKIEWICZ

HOFFMANN-
MALINOWSKA

KMERA

Imie

PAWEL

DANUTA

EUGENIUSZ

ZANETTA

IZABELA

DANIEL

Pt

pt

Miejscowos¢

PINCZYN

BLOTNIA

BYDGOSzCz

ZBLEWO

STRASZYN

Klub

MORSYZBLEWO

STRASZYN
BIEGA
PRUSZCZ
BIEGA

TEAM
ZABIEGANEDNI

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Dystans

5km -
nordic
walking

5km -
nordic
walking

5km -
nordic
walking

5 km -
nordic
walking

5 km -
nordic
walking

5km -
nordic
walking

start

00:03:10.77

00:01:43.08

00:01:43.38

00:01:43.67

00:01:44.30

00:01:44.46

Czas netto

00:36:56.75

00:38:24.13

00:40:41.50

00:41:54.52

00:48:05.82

00:53:25.38

1/1



